
 

   

       

         

   

Snow Route 

Route:S133a 

Stop Time Stop # Stop Location 

7:15 am (1) NW SALTZMAN RD & NW CREEKSIDE DR 

7:16 am (2) NW SALTZMAN RD & NW CREEKVIEW DR (EAST SIDE) 

7:25 am (3) SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 



 

   

   

   

       

      

        

Snow Route 

Route:S133p 

Stop Time Stop # Stop Location 

2:25 pm SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

2:37 pm (1) SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

2:45 pm (2) NW SALTZMAN RD & NW CREEKSIDE DR 

2:46 pm (3) NW SALTZMAN RD & NW CREEKVIEW 

2:49 pm (4) NW SALTZMAN RD & NW BAUERWOODS DR(NORTH ENT) 


	Structure Bookmarks
	Snow Route 
	Route:S125a 
	Route:S125a 
	Route:S125a 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	7:07 am 
	7:07 am 
	(1) 
	NW CEDAR HILLS BLVD & NW LEAHY RD 

	7:09 am 
	7:09 am 
	(2) 
	SW ADELE DR @ SW 110TH AVE 

	7:10 am 
	7:10 am 
	(3) 
	NW 107TH AVE & NW COPELAND ST 

	7:11 am 
	7:11 am 
	(4) 
	11165 NW Cornell RD 

	7:14 am 
	7:14 am 
	(5) 
	NW 119TH AVE & NW KEARNEY ST 

	7:20 am 
	7:20 am 
	(6) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S125p 
	Route:S125p 
	Route:S125p 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	2:37 pm 
	2:37 pm 
	(1) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

	2:44 pm 
	2:44 pm 
	(2) 
	NW CEDAR HILLS BLVD & NW LEAHY RD 

	2:45 pm 
	2:45 pm 
	(3) 
	SW ADELE DR @ SW 110TH AVE 

	2:47 pm 
	2:47 pm 
	(4) 
	NW 107TH AVE & NW COPELAND ST 

	2:48 pm 
	2:48 pm 
	(5) 
	11165 NW Cornell RD 

	2:50 pm 
	2:50 pm 
	(6) 
	NW 119TH AVE & NW KEARNEY ST 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S126a 
	Route:S126a 
	Route:S126a 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	7:14 am 
	7:14 am 
	(1) 
	NW 127TH AVE & NW BAYONNE LN 

	7:15 am 
	7:15 am 
	(2) 
	NW 126TH AVE @ NW BRIMPTON CT 

	7:25 am 
	7:25 am 
	(3) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S126p 
	Route:S126p 
	Route:S126p 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	2:37 pm 
	2:37 pm 
	(1) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

	2:47 pm 
	2:47 pm 
	(2) 
	NW 127TH AVE & NW BAYONNE LN 

	2:48 pm 
	2:48 pm 
	(3) 
	NW 126TH AVE @ NW BRIMPTON CT 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S127a 
	Route:S127a 
	Route:S127a 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	7:15 am 
	7:15 am 
	Cedar Mill Elementary School 

	7:18 am 
	7:18 am 
	(1) 
	NW CORNELL RD & NW 113TH AVE(NE SIDE SNOW) 

	7:25 am 
	7:25 am 
	(2) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S127p 
	Route:S127p 
	Route:S127p 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	2:25 pm 
	2:25 pm 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

	2:37 pm 
	2:37 pm 
	(1) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

	2:45 pm 
	2:45 pm 
	(2) 
	Cedar Mill Elementary School 

	2:48 pm 
	2:48 pm 
	(3) 
	NW CORNELL RD & NW 113TH AVE(NE SIDE SNOW) 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S129a 
	Route:S129a 
	Route:S129a 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	7:19 am 
	7:19 am 
	(1) 
	NW CORNELL RD & NW 102ND AVE (NORTH) 

	7:20 am 
	7:20 am 
	(2) 
	NW CORNELL RD & NW 107TH AVE (NORTH SIDE) 

	7:21 am 
	7:21 am 
	(3) 
	NW CORNELL RD & NW 113TH AVE(NE SIDE SNOW) 

	7:28 am 
	7:28 am 
	(4) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S129p 
	Route:S129p 
	Route:S129p 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	2:27 pm 
	2:27 pm 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

	2:37 pm 
	2:37 pm 
	(1) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

	2:50 pm 
	2:50 pm 
	(2) 
	NW CORNELL RD & NW 102ND AVE (NORTH) 

	2:51 pm 
	2:51 pm 
	(3) 
	NW CORNELL RD & NW 107TH AVE (NORTH SIDE) 

	2:52 pm 
	2:52 pm 
	(4) 
	NW CORNELL RD & NW 113TH AVE(NE SIDE SNOW) 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S131a 
	Route:S131a 
	Route:S131a 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	7:04 am 
	7:04 am 
	(1) 
	10790 NW Cornell RD 

	7:05 am 
	7:05 am 
	(2) 
	NW CORNELL RD & NW ASHCREEK LN 

	7:06 am 
	7:06 am 
	(3) 
	NW CORNELL RD & NW 95TH AVE (SOUTH) 

	7:07 am 
	7:07 am 
	(4) 
	NW CORNELL RD@ NW 88TH STH SIDE@ SCHOOL SIGN 

	7:09 am 
	7:09 am 
	(5) 
	NW LOVEJOY ST & NW 88TH AVE 

	7:09 am 
	7:09 am 
	(6) 
	8999 NW CORNELL RD 

	7:09 am 
	7:09 am 
	(7) 
	NW CORNELL RD & NW 92ND AVE 

	7:10 am 
	7:10 am 
	(8) 
	NW CORNELL RD @ 96TH WALKPATH 

	7:11 am 
	7:11 am 
	(9) 
	10435 NW Cornell RD 

	7:20 am 
	7:20 am 
	(10) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S131p 
	Route:S131p 
	Route:S131p 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	2:37 pm 
	2:37 pm 
	(1) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

	2:43 pm 
	2:43 pm 
	(2) 
	NW CORNELL RD & NW 110TH AVE 

	2:44 pm 
	2:44 pm 
	(3) 
	10790 NW Cornell RD 

	2:45 pm 
	2:45 pm 
	(4) 
	NW CORNELL RD & NW ASHCREEK LN 

	2:46 pm 
	2:46 pm 
	(5) 
	NW CORNELL RD & NW 95TH AVE (SOUTH) 

	2:47 pm 
	2:47 pm 
	(6) 
	NW CORNELL RD@ NW 88TH STH SIDE@ SCHOOL SIGN 

	2:48 pm 
	2:48 pm 
	(7) 
	NW LOVEJOY ST & NW 88TH AVE 

	2:49 pm 
	2:49 pm 
	(8) 
	8999 NW CORNELL RD 

	2:49 pm 
	2:49 pm 
	(9) 
	NW CORNELL RD & NW 92ND AVE 

	2:50 pm 
	2:50 pm 
	(10) 
	NW CORNELL RD @ 96TH WALKPATH 

	2:51 pm 
	2:51 pm 
	(11) 
	Cedar Mill Elementary School 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S132a 
	Route:S132a 
	Route:S132a 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	6:56 am 
	6:56 am 
	(1) 
	NW 185TH AVE & NW TAMARACK WAY 

	7:05 am 
	7:05 am 
	(2) 
	NW VETTER DR & NW JOSS AVE 

	7:12 am 
	7:12 am 
	(3) 
	NW OAKPOINT WAY & NW HARBOR LANE 

	7:23 am 
	7:23 am 
	(4) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S132p 
	Route:S132p 
	Route:S132p 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	2:25 pm 
	2:25 pm 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

	2:37 pm 
	2:37 pm 
	(1) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

	2:47 pm 
	2:47 pm 
	(2) 
	NW OAKPOINT WAY & NW HARBOR LANE 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S133a 
	Route:S133a 
	Route:S133a 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	7:15 am 
	7:15 am 
	(1) 
	NW SALTZMAN RD & NW CREEKSIDE DR 

	7:16 am 
	7:16 am 
	(2) 
	NW SALTZMAN RD & NW CREEKVIEW DR (EAST SIDE) 

	7:25 am 
	7:25 am 
	(3) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S133p 
	Route:S133p 
	Route:S133p 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	2:25 pm 
	2:25 pm 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

	2:37 pm 
	2:37 pm 
	(1) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

	2:45 pm 
	2:45 pm 
	(2) 
	NW SALTZMAN RD & NW CREEKSIDE DR 

	2:46 pm 
	2:46 pm 
	(3) 
	NW SALTZMAN RD & NW CREEKVIEW 

	2:49 pm 
	2:49 pm 
	(4) 
	NW SALTZMAN RD & NW BAUERWOODS DR(NORTH ENT) 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S134a 
	Route:S134a 
	Route:S134a 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	7:00 am 
	7:00 am 
	(1) 
	NW LAIDLAW RD@NW OAK CREEK DR 

	7:07 am 
	7:07 am 
	(2) 
	NW SKYCREST PKWY & NW GREENWOOD DR 

	7:17 am 
	7:17 am 
	(3) 
	NW SALTZMAN RD & NW BAUERWOODS DR(NORTH ENT) 

	7:25 am 
	7:25 am 
	(4) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S134p 
	Route:S134p 
	Route:S134p 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	2:27 pm 
	2:27 pm 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

	2:37 pm 
	2:37 pm 
	(1) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

	2:48 pm 
	2:48 pm 
	(2) 
	NW SKYCREST PKWY & NW GREENWOOD DR 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S137a 
	Route:S137a 
	Route:S137a 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	7:05 am 
	7:05 am 
	(1) 
	NW LAIDLAW RD & NW 140TH AVE 

	7:07 am 
	7:07 am 
	(2) 
	NW SKYCREST PKWY & NW CRADY LN 

	7:08 am 
	7:08 am 
	(3) 
	NW 146TH AVE @ NW JEWELL LN 

	7:09 am 
	7:09 am 
	(4) 
	NW WENDY LN & NW 150TH AVE 

	7:20 am 
	7:20 am 
	(5) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S166p 
	Route:S166p 
	Route:S166p 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	2:37 pm 
	2:37 pm 
	(1) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

	2:50 pm 
	2:50 pm 
	(2) 
	NW LAIDLAW RD & NW 137TH AVE 

	2:51 pm 
	2:51 pm 
	(3) 
	NW LAIDLAW RD & NW 140TH AVE 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S170a 
	Route:S170a 
	Route:S170a 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	7:11 am 
	7:11 am 
	(1) 
	NW DALTON RANCH LN & NW LANSBROOK TER 

	7:20 am 
	7:20 am 
	(2) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S170p 
	Route:S170p 
	Route:S170p 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	2:37 pm 
	2:37 pm 
	(1) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

	2:45 pm 
	2:45 pm 
	(2) 
	NW DALTON RANCH LN & NW LANSBROOK TER 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S173a 
	Route:S173a 
	Route:S173a 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	7:08 am 
	7:08 am 
	(1) 
	NW 133RD AVE & NW BERTANI ST 

	7:09 am 
	7:09 am 
	(2) 
	NW LAIDLAW RD & NW 137TH AVE 

	7:20 am 
	7:20 am 
	(3) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 


	Snow Route 
	Route:S173p 
	Route:S173p 
	Route:S173p 

	Stop Time 
	Stop Time 
	Stop # 
	Stop Location 

	2:37 pm 
	2:37 pm 
	(1) 
	SHS BUS LOAD/UNLOAD 

	2:49 pm 
	2:49 pm 
	(2) 
	NW 133RD AVE & NW BERTANI ST 






